MRR 6/12/00

FORM PTO-1618A Expires_06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

Re

10-26-2000



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

101497389

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

	MARKS ONLY
	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type 10.10.00	Conveyance Type
New 10 10 00	X Assignment License
Possymmionion (Non-Bosondation)	
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # 10140084	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment
l	Morroer Effective Date Month Day Year
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year O4 06 199 9
Reel # Frame #	Change of Name
Corrective Document	
Reel # Frame #	Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date
0.110	Month Day Yea
Name Donzis, BYRON A.	06 08 200
Formerly	
1 Ormerly	
X Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership Corporation Associatio
Other	
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizati	on
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name PSA INCORPORATED	
- JA - INCORPORTING EL	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 1632 BUTTON WOOD	Ray BLVA
Address (line 1) 1632 BUTTON WOOD	BAY BLVD.
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3) BELIZE CITY	BELIZE
Individual General Partnership	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an
General Partnership [assignment and the receiving party is
Corporation Association	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
	representative should be attached.
Other	(Designation must be a separate
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	on BELIZE CITY, BELIZE
	OFFICE USE ONLY
	office use unli
1 40.00 UP	
2 350.00 00	

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0851-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0851-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover should be information.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002162 FRAME: 0289

FORM PTO-1 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.				
Name	RICHARD MO	STY	A 44 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	
Address (line 1)	222 SIDNEY	BAKER SOUTH		
Address (line 2)	Suite 400	2		
Address (line 3)	KERRVILLE,	TEXAS 78028		
Address (line 4)				
Correspond	ent Name and Addres	S Area Code and Telephone Nur	mber 830- 238- 4020	
Name	BYRON DONZ	i.s		
Address (line 1)	P.O. Box 8	19		
Address (line 2)	HUNT, TX	78024		
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Pages	Enter the total number of including any attachmen	pages of the attached convey ts.	vance document #	
Trademark A		or Registration Number	(S) Mark if additional numbers attached	
			NTER BOTH numbers for the same property).	
Irad	lemark Application Numb	er(s) 22294	Registration Number(s)	
		\[\(\alpha \alp	20 2139531 1732200	
		21700	13 2138116 1543694	
		21642	88 2004767 [542695]	
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 15				
Fee Amoun	t Fee Amoun	t for Properties Listed (37 CF	R 3.41): \$ 390°	
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account Deposit Account				
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #				
Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No				
Statement and Signature				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.				
BYRON	A. DONZIS	Buronfal	Jany 0608 2000	
	of Person Signing	Signature	Note Signed	

FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

OMB 0651-0027	TRADE	MARKS ONLY	TRADEMARK		
Conveying Enter Additional	Party Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying	parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year		
Name [DONZIS, BYRON	A.	06 082000		
Formerly [
Individua	General Partnership	Limited Partnership Corpora	tion Association		
Other					
	nip State of Incorporation/Organization	n			
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name	PSA, INCORPORAT	ED			
DBA/AKA/TA					
Composed of					
Address (line 1)	1632 BUTTONW	OOD BAY BLVD.			
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)	BELIZE CITY	BELIZE State/Country	Zip Code		
	City	outer country	ZIP COUR		
Individu		Limited Partnership	document to be recorded is an signment and the receiving party is		
Individu	ual General Partnership	Limited Partnership If as no ap re	document to be recorded is an signment and the receiving party is of domiciled in the United States, an epointment of a domestic presentative should be attached		
	ual General Partnership	Limited Partnership If as no ap re	document to be recorded is an signment and the receiving party is of domiciled in the United States, an oppointment of a domestic		
Corporat	ual General Partnership	Limited Partnership If as no ap re (D) do	document to be recorded is an signment and the receiving party is of domiciled in the United States, an epointment of a domestic presentative should be attached lesignation must be a separate		
Corpora Other Citizens Trademark	General Partnership tion Association ship/State of Incorporation/Organization Application Number(s) or Re	Limited Partnership If as no ap re (D) do	document to be recorded is an signment and the receiving party is of domiciled in the United States, an oppointment of a domestic presentative should be attached resignation must be a separate ocument from the Assignment.) BELIZE Mark if additional numbers attached		
Corporation Citizens Trademark Enter either the	General Partnership tion Association ship/State of Incorporation/Organization Application Number(s) or Re	Limited Partnership If as not approximately approximately as not approximately as not approximately as not approximately as not approximately approximately approximately approximately approximately approximately approximately as not approximately	document to be recorded is an signment and the receiving party is of domiciled in the United States, an oppointment of a domestic presentative should be attached resignation must be a separate ocument from the Assignment.) BELIZE Mark if additional numbers attached		
Corporation Citizens Trademark Enter either the	dal General Partnership tion Association ship/State of Incorporation/Organization Application Number(s) or Refer Trademark Application Number or the Reference Trademark Application Number (s)	Limited Partnership If as not approximately approximately as not approximately as not approximately as not approximately as not approximately approximately approximately approximately approximately approximately approximately as not approximately	document to be recorded is an signment and the receiving party is of domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic presentative should be attached resignation must be a separate ocument from the Assignment.) BELIZE Mark if additional numbers attached ambers for the same property).		
Corporation Citizens Trademark Enter either the	dal General Partnership tion Association ship/State of Incorporation/Organization Application Number(s) or Refer Trademark Application Number or the Reference Trademark Application Number (s)	Limited Partnership If as not	document to be recorded is an signment and the receiving party is of domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic presentative should be attached resignation must be a separate ocument from the Assignment.) BELIZE Mark if additional numbers attached ambers for the same property).		
Corporation Citizens Trademark Enter either the	dal General Partnership tion Association ship/State of Incorporation/Organization Application Number(s) or Refer Trademark Application Number or the Reference Trademark Application Number (s)	Limited Partnership If as not approximately as not approximately as not approximately	document to be recorded is an signment and the receiving party is of domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic presentative should be attached resignation must be a separate ocument from the Assignment.) BELIZE Mark if additional numbers attached ambers for the same property).		
Corporation Citizens Trademark Enter either the	dal General Partnership tion Association ship/State of Incorporation/Organization Application Number(s) or Refer Trademark Application Number or the Reference Trademark Application Number (s)	Limited Partnership If as not approximately approximately as not approximately	document to be recorded is an signment and the receiving party is of domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic presentative should be attached resignation must be a separate ocument from the Assignment.) BELIZE Mark if additional numbers attached ambers for the same property).		
Corporation Citizens Trademark Enter either the	dal General Partnership tion Association ship/State of Incorporation/Organization Application Number(s) or Refer Trademark Application Number or the Reference Trademark Application Number (s)	Limited Partnership If as not approximately approximately as not approximately approximately as not approximately approximately as not approximately approximately approximately approximately as not approximately approx	document to be recorded is an signment and the receiving party is of domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic presentative should be attached resignation must be a separate ocument from the Assignment.) BELIZE Mark if additional numbers attached ambers for the same property).		
Corporation Citizens Trademark Enter either the	dal General Partnership tion Association ship/State of Incorporation/Organization Application Number(s) or Refer Trademark Application Number or the Reference Trademark Application Number (s)	Limited Partnership If as not applicated to the property of t	document to be recorded is an signment and the receiving party is of domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic presentative should be attached resignation must be a separate ocument from the Assignment.) BELIZE Mark if additional numbers attached ambers for the same property).		

Whereas Byron A. Donzis of RR 1, Box 139A, Hunt, Texas 78024 has adopted, used and is using a trademark which is registered No.2017404 and

Whereas, PSA Incorporated of 1632 Buttonwood Bay Blvd., Belize City, Belize is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Byron A. Donzis does hereby assign to the said PSA Incorporated all right, title, and interest in the trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Date: 10-5-00

Assignor:

Byron A. Donzis

Whereas Byron A. Donzis of RR 1, Box 139A, Hunt, Texas 78024 has adopted, used and is using a trademark which is registered No. 1542694, and

Whereas, PSA Incorporated of 1632 Buttonwood Bay Blvd., Belize City, Belize is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Byron A. Donzis does hereby assign to the said PSA Incorporated all right, title, and interest in the trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Date: 10-5-00

Assignor: Byton A Donzis

Whereas Byron A. Donzis of RR 1, Box 139A, Hunt, Texas 78024 has adopted, used and is using a trademark which is registered No.1223581, and

Whereas, PSA Incorporated of 1632 Buttonwood Bay Blvd., Belize City, Belize is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Byron A. Donzis does hereby assign to the said PSA Incorporated all right, title, and interest in the trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Date: 10-5-00

Assignor: Byron A. Donzis

Whereas Byron A. Donzis of RR 1, Box 139A, Hunt, Texas 78024 has adopted, used and is using a trademark which is registered No.75-693442, and

Whereas, PSA Incorporated of 1632 Buttonwood Bay Blvd., Belize City, Belize is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Byron A. Donzis does hereby assign to the said PSA Incorporated all right, title, and interest in the trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Date: 10-5-00

Assignor: Byron A.Donzis

Whereas Byron A. Donzis of RR 1, Box 139A, Hunt, Texas 78024 has adopted, used and is using a trademark which is registered No.75-674110 and

Whereas, PSA Incorporated of 1632 Buttonwood Bay Blvd., Belize City, Belize is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Byron A. Donzis does hereby assign to the said PSA Incorporated all right, title, and interest in the trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Date: 10-5-00

Assignor: Byre Monge

Byron A. Dohzis

Whereas Byron A. Donzis of RR 1, Box 139A, Hunt, Texas 78024 has adopted, used and is using a trademark which is registered No.75-432308 and

Whereas, PSA Incorporated of 1632 Buttonwood Bay Blvd., Belize City, Belize is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Byron A. Donzis does hereby assign to the said PSA Incorporated all right, title, and interest in the trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Date: 10-5-00

Assignor: Byron A. Donzis

Whereas Byron A. Donzis of RR 1, Box 139A, Hunt, Texas 78024 has adopted, used and is using a trademark which is registered No.2229420 and

Whereas, PSA Incorporated of 1632 Buttonwood Bay Blvd., Belize City, Belize is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Byron A. Donzis does hereby assign to the said PSA Incorporated all right, title, and interest in the trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Date: 10-5-00

Assignor: Byyo Mouses

Whereas Byron A. Donzis of RR 1, Box 139A, Hunt, Texas 78024 has adopted, used and is using a trademark which is registered No. 2139531 and

Whereas, PSA Incorporated of 1632 Buttonwood Bay Blvd., Belize City, Belize is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Byron A. Donzis does hereby assign to the said PSA Incorporated all right, title, and interest in the trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Date: 10-5-00

Assignor: Byn A Honzis

Byron A. Bonzis

Whereas Byron A. Donzis of RR 1, Box 139A, Hunt, Texas 78024 has adopted, used and is using a trademark which is registered No. 1732200 and

Whereas, PSA Incorporated of 1632 Buttonwood Bay Blvd., Belize City, Belize is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Byron A. Donzis does hereby assign to the said PSA Incorporated all right, title, and interest in the trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Date: 10 · 5 · 00

Assignor: Dynah truck

Whereas Byron A. Donzis of RR 1, Box 139A, Hunt, Texas 78024 has adopted, used and is using a trademark which is registered No. 2170013 and

Whereas, PSA Incorporated of 1632 Buttonwood Bay Blvd., Belize City, Belize is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Byron A. Donzis does hereby assign to the said PSA Incorporated all right, title, and interest in the trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Date: /0-5-00

Assignor: Beyon Mongie

Whereas Byron A. Donzis of RR 1, Box 139A, Hunt, Texas 78024 has adopted, used and is using a trademark which is registered No. 2138116 and

Whereas, PSA Incorporated of 1632 Buttonwood Bay Blvd., Belize City, Belize is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Byron A. Donzis does hereby assign to the said PSA Incorporated all right, title, and interest in the trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Date: 10.5.00

Assignor: Byron A. Donzis

Whereas Byron A. Donzis of RR 1, Box 139A, Hunt, Texas 78024 has adopted, used and is using a trademark which is registered No. 1543694 and

Whereas, PSA Incorporated of 1632 Buttonwood Bay Blvd., Belize City, Belize is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Byron A. Donzis does hereby assign to the said PSA Incorporated all right, title, and interest in the trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Date: 10-5-00

Assignor: Sept Month
Byron A. Donzis

Whereas Byron A. Donzis of RR 1, Box 139A, Hunt, Texas 78024 has adopted, used and is using a trademark which is registered No. 2164288 and

Whereas, PSA Incorporated of 1632 Buttonwood Bay Blvd., Belize City, Belize is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Byron A. Donzis does hereby assign to the said PSA Incorporated all right, title, and interest in the trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Date: 10-5-00

Assignor:

Byron A. **B**onzis

Whereas Byron A. Donzis of RR 1, Box 139A, Hunt, Texas 78024 has adopted, used and is using a trademark which is registered No. 2004767 and

Whereas, PSA Incorporated of 1632 Buttonwood Bay Blvd., Belize City, Belize is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Byron A. Donzis does hereby assign to the said PSA Incorporated all right, title, and interest in the trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Date: 10-5-00

Assignor: Byron A. Donzis

Whereas Byron A. Donzis of RR 1, Box 139A, Hunt, Texas 78024 has adopted, used and is using a trademark which is registered No. 1542695 and

Whereas, PSA Incorporated of 1632 Buttonwood Bay Blvd., Belize City, Belize is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Byron A. Donzis does hereby assign to the said PSA Incorporated all right, title, and interest in the trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Date: /0-5-00

Assignor: Byron A. Donzis

RECORDED: 10/10/2000